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BETTWS HALL

Tuesday 21% September 2021

Wednesday 22™ September 2021

Saturday 2™ October 2021

Wednesday 6™ October 2021
Thursday 7" October 2021

Tuesday 12" October 2021
Thursday 4™ November 2021
Friday 5™ November 2021
Tuesday 16" November 2021

Monday 22™ November 2021
Tuesday 23™ November 2021

Wednesday 24™ November 2021

Monday 1% December 2021
Friday 10" December 2021
Monday 13" December 2021
Tuesday 14" December 2021

Monday 3" January 2022
Tuesday 4" January 2022
Friday 7" January 2022

Wednesday 19" January 2022

Vaynor West
Plas Dinam

Vaynor West

Maesmawr Hall
Vaynor Park

Vaynor Park

Plas Dinam
Brigands

Maesmawr Hall

Bettws
Vaynor West
Plas Dinam

Plas Dinam
Bettws
Kempton
Maesmawr Hall

Maesmawr
Bettws
Kempton

Bettws

500
500

500

500
500

500

500
500

400

400
500
500

300
300
400
300

300
300
300

250

1/8
2/8

4/8

6/8
1/8

3/8

1/8
1/8

1/8

1/8
5/8
2/8

1/8
1/8
3/8
1/8

3/8
2/8
6/8

3/8

£2,500.00
£2,500.00

£3,062.50

£2,875.00
£3,062.50

£3,062.50

£3,000.00
£3,125.00

£2,300.00

£2,150.00
£3,062.50
£3,000.00

£1,800.00
£1,612.50
£2,150.00
£1,725.00

£1,725.00
£1,612.50
£1,612.50

£1,612.50

*Please note prices are excluding VAT | Pegs show what is available to book
If you have any queries, please contact Richard or Marc in the sporting office

Call +44 (0) 1686 650 628 or E-mail shooting@bettwshall.com

Registered office: Bettws Hall, Bettws Cedewain, Newtown, Powys, SY16 3DS, UK
Directors: TG Evans & EA Evans Company Reg. No. 3967460

Bettws Hall

Bettws Cedewain
Newtown

Powys

SY16 3DS

+44 (0) 1686 650 628
shooting@bettwshall.com
www.bettwshall.com


http://www.bettwshall.com 

