

Date	Estate	Bag	Available	Price
Tuesday 21 <sup>st</sup> September 2021	Vaynor West	500	1/8	£2,500.00
Wednesday 22 <sup>nd</sup> September 2021	Plas Dinam	500	2/8	£2,500.00
Saturday 2 <sup>nd</sup> October 2021	Vaynor West	500	4/8	£3,062.50
Wednesday 6 <sup>th</sup> October 2021	Maesmawr Hall	500	6/8	£2,875.00
Thursday 7 <sup>th</sup> October 2021	Vaynor Park	500	1/8	£3,062.50
Tuesday 12 <sup>th</sup> October 2021	Vaynor Park	500	3/8	£3,062.50
Thursday 4 <sup>th</sup> November 2021	Plas Dinam	500	1/8	£3,000.00
Friday 5 <sup>th</sup> November 2021	Brigands	500	1/8	£3,125.00
Tuesday 16 <sup>th</sup> November 2021	Maesmawr Hall	400	1/8	£2,300.00
Monday 22 <sup>nd</sup> November 2021	Bettws	400	1/8	£2,150.00
Tuesday 23 <sup>rd</sup> November 2021	Vaynor West	500	5/8	£3,062.50
Wednesday 24 <sup>th</sup> November 2021	Plas Dinam	500	2/8	£3,000.00
Monday 1 <sup>st</sup> December 2021	Plas Dinam	300	1/8	£1,800.00
Friday 10 <sup>th</sup> December 2021	Bettws	300	1/8	£1,612.50
Monday 13 <sup>th</sup> December 2021	Kempton	400	3/8	£2,150.00
Tuesday 14 <sup>th</sup> December 2021	Maesmawr Hall	300	1/8	£1,725.00
Monday 3 <sup>rd</sup> January 2022	Maesmawr	300	3/8	£1,725.00
Tuesday 4 <sup>th</sup> January 2022	Bettws	300	2/8	£1,612.50
Friday 7 <sup>th</sup> January 2022	Kempton	300	6/8	£1,612.50
Wednesday 19 <sup>th</sup> January 2022	Bettws	250	3/8	£1,612.50